
No. Store URL

1 Alterxego Membership Cards https://www.altrxego.com/

2 Infusion Coffee & Tea https://infusionguam.com/

3 Nana's Cafe https://nanascafeguam.com/

4 Sails BBQ https://sailsbbqguam.com/

5 Rootz Hill's Grillhouse https://rootzguam.com/

6 JP SUPERSTORE https://jpshoppingguam.com/

7 DFS Guam https://www.dfs.com/en/guam

8 TuRé Guam https://www.turecafe.com/gu/

9 The Grind https://www.dusit.com/dusitbeach-resortguam/dining/#dining-detail-4

10 Palm Cafe https://www.dusit.com/dusitbeach-resortguam/dining/#dining-detail-4

11 Aquarium of Guam https://www.aquariumofguam.com/

12 Dusit Gourmet https://www.dusit.com/dusitthani-guamresort/dining/

13 Soi https://www.dusit.com/dusitthani-guamresort/dining/

14 Devarana Spa https://www.dusit.com/dusitthani-guamresort/devarana-wellness/

15 LeaLea https://www.lealea-guam-jp.info/

16 Islander Terrace https://www.hiltonguamresort.com/dining-venues/islander-terrace

17 Roy's https://www.hiltonguamresort.com/dining-venues/roys-and-roys-lounge

18 Fisherman Cove https://www.hiltonguamresort.com/dining-venues/fishermans-cove

19 Tree Bar https://www.hiltonguamresort.com/dining-venues/tree-bar

20 Caffecino https://www.hiltonguamresort.com/dining-venues/caffe-cino

21 Magellan https://www.nikkoguam.com/en/dining/magellan-buffet-restaurant/

22 Benkay https://www.nikkoguam.com/en/dining/magellan-buffet-restaurant/

23 Toh-Lee https://www.nikkoguam.com/en/dining/toh-lee-chinese-restaurant/

24 Sunset Beach BBQ https://www.nikkoguam.com/jp/dining/sunset-beach-bbq/

25 Niji https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-regency/en-US/guamh-hyatt-regency-guam/dining

26 Cafe Kitchen https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-regency/en-US/guamh-hyatt-regency-guam/dining

27 Breezes https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-regency/en-US/guamh-hyatt-regency-guam/dining

28 Kingfisher's Noni https://www.kingfishernoni.com/

29 Eataliano https://www.eatalianokitchen.com/

30 Tenku-Yuzen https://www.leopalaceresortguam.com/restaurants/tenku-menu.html

31 LAGO https://www.instagram.com/leopalace_resort_guam/

32 TaoTao Tasi Beach Dinner Show https://bestguamtours.com/ja/

33 The Beach Restaurant & Bar https://bestguamtours.com/ja/

34 La Seine Restaurant https://www.lottehotel.com/guam-hotel/ja/dining/restaurant-la-seine.html

35 The Lounge & Deli https://www.lottehotel.com/guam-hotel/ja/dining/the-lounge-deli.html

36 Micronesia Mall https://www.micronesiamall.com/

37 Guam Lab by GUAMLOVERS https://guam-lab.com/

38 Fish Eye Marine Park Underwater Observatory https://ja.fisheyeguamtours.com/

39 Ramen House Hokkaido https://www.instagram.com/ramenhousehokkaido/

40 SPA ayualam (Hotel Nikko Guam) https://spaayualamguam.com/nikko/

41 SPA ayualam (Hilton Guam Resort & Spa) https://spaayualamguam.com/hilton/

42 SPA ayualam (RIHGA Royal Laguna Guam Resort) https://spaayualamguam.com/rihga/

43 Karera https://bestguamtours.com/ja/

44 Anemos https://bestguamtours.com/ja/

45 Zoh https://bestguamtours.com/ja/

46 Skydive Guam https://www.skydiveguam.com/

47 Casa Oceano https://tsubakitower.kenhotels.com/guam/jp/portfolio/casa-oceano/

2024年11月22日現在の候補店舗です。今後増減、変更になる場合がございます。あらかじめご了承ください。

グアムペイ利用可能店舗（予定）
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